Zi

Luni

Marti

Miercuri

Joi

Vineri

Ora
08:00
16:30

16:30
18:30

18:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

08:00
16:30

16:30
18:30

18:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

08:00
16:30

16:30
18:30

18:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

08:00
16:30

16:30
18:30

18:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

08:00
16:30

16:30
18:30

18:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

IAMD111

English language (Seminar)
conf.univ.dr. UNGUREANU CRISTINA-VIOLETA
TO17 - Online Impare

English language (Seminar)
conf.univ.dr. UNGUREANU CRISTINA-VIOLETA
TO17 - Online Impare

Applied thermodynamics and energy conversion (Seminar)
conf.univ.dr. ing. NICULESCU RODICA
T017 - Online Pare

Applied thermodynamics and energy conversion (Curs)
conf.univ.dr. ing. NICULESCU RODICA

TO17 - Online
Advanced mathematics for automotive engineering (Curs) Etica si integritate academica (Seminar)
prof.univ.dr. STANESCU NICOLAE-DORU lector univ. SAFTA ROGER-CRISTIAN
T115 - Online Pare T017 - Online Impare
Advanced mathematics for automotive engineering (Seminar) Etica si integritate academica (Curs)
prof.univ.dr. STANESCU NICOLAE-DORU lector univ. SAFTA ROGER-CRISTIAN
T115 - Online Pare T017 - Online Impare

Documentation and capitalization of information (Seminar)
sef lucrari dr.ing. ZAHARIA CATALIN-VICTOR
E016 - Online Pare

Documentation and capitalization of information (Curs)
sef lucrari dr.ing. ZAHARIA CATALIN-VICTOR
E016 - Online Pare

Applied mechanics (Seminar)
sef lucrari dr.ing. STAN PETRE
T115 - Online Impare

Applied mechanics (Curs)
sef lucrari dr.ing. STAN PETRE
T115 - Online



