

Zi	Ora	IAMD111	
Luni	08:00 16:30		
	16:30 18:30	English language (Seminar) conf.univ.dr. UNGUREANU CRISTINA-VIOLETA T017 - Online Impare	
	18:30 20:00	English language (Seminar) conf.univ.dr. UNGUREANU CRISTINA-VIOLETA T017 - Online Impare	
	20:00 20:30		
Marti	08:00 16:30		
	16:30 18:30	Applied thermodynamics and energy conversion (Seminar) conf.univ.dr. ing. NICULESCU RODICA T017 - Online Pare	
	18:30 20:00	Applied thermodynamics and energy conversion (Curs) conf.univ.dr. ing. NICULESCU RODICA T017 - Online	
	20:00 20:30		
Miercuri	08:00 16:30		
	16:30 18:30	Advanced mathematics for automotive engineering (Curs) prof.univ.dr. STANESCU NICOLAE-DORU T115 - Online Pare	Etica si integritate academica (Seminar) lector univ. SAFTA ROGER-CRISTIAN T017 - Online Impare
	18:30 20:00	Advanced mathematics for automotive engineering (Seminar) prof.univ.dr. STANESCU NICOLAE-DORU T115 - Online Pare	Etica si integritate academica (Curs) lector univ. SAFTA ROGER-CRISTIAN T017 - Online Impare
	20:00 20:30		
Joi	08:00 16:30		
	16:30 18:30	Documentation and capitalization of information (Seminar) sef lucrari dr.ing. ZAHARIA CATALIN-VICTOR E016 - Online Pare	
	18:30 20:00	Documentation and capitalization of information (Curs) sef lucrari dr.ing. ZAHARIA CATALIN-VICTOR E016 - Online Pare	
	20:00 20:30		
Vineri	08:00 16:30		
	16:30 18:30	Applied mechanics (Seminar) sef lucrari dr.ing. STAN PETRE T115 - Online Impare	
	18:30 20:00	Applied mechanics (Curs) sef lucrari dr.ing. STAN PETRE T115 - Online	
	20:00 20:30		